When Do Your First Aid
Products Expire?

Triangular bandages

Crepe (‘conforming’ or elastic) bandage

Non-adhesive dressings of varying size:

Disposable gloves

Thermal blanket

Plastic bags of varying 06/17/2023

Adhesive ta 07/23/2023
08/20/2023
09/19/2023
10/06/2023
11/11/2023
12/01/2023
01/22/2023
02/23/2023
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